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Patrick S. Mitchell
Chief of Police

—a Robert Fletcher
iV Deputy Chief of Police

Christopher Marks
Deputy Chief of Police

The following is the driving record from Wisconsin DOT for Ciara A Jarrett, il

Driver's License Status: Suspended

10/22/2018

03/04/2019

03/20/2019

12/16/2020

11/10/2021

02/25/2022

04/01/2022

01/23/2023

03/27/2023

Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)
Operating While Suspended

Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)
Operating While Suspended

Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)
No Insurance
Unregistered Vehicle

Operating While Suspended

Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)
Operating While Suspended

Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)

Unregistered Vehicle
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Failure to Keep Vehicle Under Control

Operating While Suspended

Operating While Registration Suspended

| certify that this record is accurate and true based on the information obtained from a NCIC
search through the Wisconsin Department of Transportation.
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Deyana Petrick

Records Supervisor

West Allis Police Department

11301 West Limcoln Avenue - Wes
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1-302-8000 - www. westalliswi.gov



