

## WEST ALLIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Patrick S. Mitchell Chief of Police

Robert Fletcher Deputy Chief of Police

Christopher Marks Deputy Chief of Police

September 1, 2023

The following is the driving record from Wisconsin DOT for Ciara A Jarrett, .:

Driver's	Liconoc	Ctatura	Cuanandad
Dilvers	License	Status.	Suspended

10/22/2018	Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)	
03/04/2019	Operating While Suspended	
03/20/2019	Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over) Operating While Suspended	
12/16/2020	Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over) No Insurance Unregistered Vehicle	
11/10/2021	Operating While Suspended	
02/25/2022	Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over) Operating While Suspended	
04/01/2022	Speeding Intermediate (11-19 over)	
01/23/2023	Unregistered Vehicle	
03/27/2023	Failure to Keep Vehicle Under Control Operating While Suspended Operating While Registration Suspended	

attach to Rile

I certify that this record is accurate and true based on the information obtained from a NCIC search through the Wisconsin Department of Transportation.

Deyana Petrick Records Supervisor

West Allis Police Department